Monitorler

27

27

27

27

24

27

23

23

23.

23.

24,

23.

Uriin

PHILIPS 272S51M/060 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI

mDP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

189,00

199,00

199,00

309,00

369,00

399,00

450,00

519,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

4.500,00 TL

4.500,00 TL

129,00

189,00

usD

usD



21.

21.

21.

23.

27

23.

23.

27

27

23.

23.

24

32

32

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK FHD

60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ DVD-D

VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIvVOT

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

Lenovo

Asus

Dell

Philips

Msi

Dell

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

190,00

219,00

249,00

249,00

259,00

259,00

270,00

289,00

289,00

299,00

319,00

359,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

15.950,00 TL

15.950,00 TL



29

27

27

27

27

32

23

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT RAPID

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP

TYPE-C

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

399,00

559,00

699,00

799,00

819,00

1.199,00

2.299,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usb



